14572
14573
14574
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14580
14581

14582
14583
14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14530
14591
14552
14593
14594
14595
14590
14597
145588
14599
14600
14601
14602
14603
14604
14605
14606
14607
14608
14608
14610
14611
14612
14613
14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
14621
14622
14623
14624

MARGARITA MUNOZ REYNOSO
AIDA LUZ LOPEZ

JUANA ALT. GONZALEZ

MARTIRE OE LA ROSA CONTRERAS
ELEODORA ACOSTA FELIZ
RAMONA MOREL VELIZ

MARTHA IRENES COLLADO LOPEZ
HENRY ADAMES DE JESUS

SUGEY PEREZ MEJIA

MAIRENI MEJIA GONZALEZ

TERESA RUBIO FELIZ

GERMAN DESPRADEL GUERRERO
LIDIO RUPERTO FRANCO

ANGEL PEREZ CORDERO

NICOLAS DE OLEO DE LOS SANTOS
MIGUEL HIERRO SANTANA
MIGUEL ARCANGEL NOVAS NOVAS
NULO

FRANCISCO TORRES DE LA ROSA
NULO

RAFAEL JUAN B. HERNANDE/Z
LUIS SALCEDO URBAEZ

MAO MONTES DE OCA REYES
CRISTOBAL RONALDAN PEGUERO
JAYSON MONTERO MONTERO
RICARDO DE JESUS GRULLON
NULO

RON CONGTANTINO TAVAREZ B.
OCTAVIO MARTINEZ MONTERO
FRANCISCO JUAN P. LEE GONZALEZ
RAFAEL TOMAS JAIME
WOLFRANNY JS. MAIREN! HDEZ.
JANEIRIS SENA MENDEZ

CANDIDO VENTURA ORTEGA
BARBARO RAMON BATISTA FDEZ.
ANGEL DE JESUS FRIAS

NICOLAS MONEGRO CARPIO

JOSE EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDO ARTURO FERNANDEZ
RAMON H. DE JESUS TORRES
ADA ROSARIO TAVAREZ

SILVIA TAVAREZ MORENO
RICARDO OVIEDO LABOURT
ANDRES ACEVEDO MALENG

JOSE ALTAGRACIA BAEZ DE LEON
PABLO ROBERTO RIVERA PAYANO
TOMAS GUERRERO BUENO

PEDRO JACINTO ESTRELLA RRDGUEZ.

VICTOR GERMAN PEREZ

LUIS EDUARDO ELMOS MATQOS
VALERIO JIMENEZ

SOBEIDA DE LA ROSA ORTEGA
JOSE DE JESUS SANDOVAL

SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDOC MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDC MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ENRO/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENEROG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/Z20611
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDC MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDC MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDGC MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDC MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011

5,035 40
5.035.40
5,035 40
5.035.40
5,035.40
5,035.40
203540
6.437.43
503540
10,129.90
6,077.94
19,600.00
9,800.00
9,800.00
9,800.00
6,584 43
7 007.00

7,007.00

7,007.00
7.007.00
7,007 .00
7,007 .00
£,584 43
6,084.43

6,584.43
8,820.00
30,880.83
18,600.00
1381350
7.840.00
14,700.00
14,700.00
7,367.20
14,700.00
14 700 00
14,700.00
9,800.00
9,800.00
6,446.30
13,813.50
12,155.88
8,103.92
8,103.92
5390.00
14,700.00
6,468 00
15,194.85
7.007.00
1215588
7.546.00



